OCIO
Surface Mounted Wall Luminaires
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
MODEL:
CODE:  -S
CODE:  -M
CODE:  -L
-S
-M
-L
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Diameter -
Depth -
Diameter -
Depth -
Diameter -
Depth -
H:     5.91˛ (15 cm)
P:      16.54˛ (4.2 cm)
H:     7.87˛ (20 cm)
P:      16.54˛ (4.2 cm)
H:     9.84˛ (25 cm)
P:      16.54˛ (4.2 cm)
-L1
-L2
-L1
-L2
-L1
-L2
LED / 4W / 24Vdc
/ CRI80 (Single emission)
LED / 8W / 24Vdc / CRI80 (Double emission)
LED / 4W / 24Vdc
/ CRI80 (Single emission)
LED / 8W / 24Vdc / CRI80 (Double emission)
LED / 4W / 24Vdc
/ CRI80 (Single emission)
LED / 8W / 24Vdc / CRI80 (Double emission)
CODE:
BB-1207-9010
BB-1207-9010-S
-K30-DIM-394
Example:
CODE: BB-1207-9010-S-K30-DIM-394
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated: 02/23/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
FINISH OPTIONS:
Sand
Corten